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KANON TRACK 138 LED DALI GI

Art. Nr. 13162509

Interior designers in search of spotlight track lighting that combines
exceptional brightness with great design are now armed with Modular’s
‘Kanon’. The most powerful spotlight in our portfolio (up to 5000
lumens), Kanon ‘fires’ light, while looking sleek and elegant, with all
wiring and cables hidden. Designed for retail environments, itis a sure-
fire guarantee that your merchandise will be illuminated in style.

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

Remark

This luminaire
contains built-in

@B

1x LED Array 49.7W
LED gear incl.
2.78kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

960°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90

4963 Lm

93 Lm/W

18

h365°v90°
13500K on request

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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